ACADEMIC HONORS

NJCAA ACADEMIC TEAM OF THE YEAR
The following teams have been named NJCAA Academic Team of the Year for having
attained the highest team GPA in the nation for their sport:

Year Sport Cumulative GPA
2019-2020 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.61

2018 Women's Cross Country 3.67

2016 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.49

2016 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.36

2013 Half Marathon 3.80

2012 Women's Track & Field 3.47

2012 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.50

2009 Women's Half Marathon 3.52

NJCAA ALL-ACADEMIC TEAMS
The following teams have been nominated for NJCAA Academic Team of the Year
awards for having attained a team GPA of 3.0 or above:

Year Sport Cumulative GPA
2025 Women'’s Volleyball 3.61
2025 Women’s Swimming & Diving 3.61
2025 Men’s Swimming & Diving 3.20
2025 Women’s Outdoor Track & Field 3.71
2025 Women'’s Cross Country 3.77
2024 Women’s Outdoor Track & Field 3.52
2024 Women’s Swimming & Diving 3.33
2024 Men’s Swimming & Diving 3.4
2023 Women'’s Volleyball 3.31
2023 Women'’s Soccer 3.6
2023 Women'’s Cross Country 3.52
2023 Men's Tennis 3.48
2023 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.66
2022 Women's Soccer 3.60
2022 Women's Tennis 3.55
2022 Women's Volleyball 3.71
2022 Men's Outdoor Track & Field 3.51

2021 Women's Cross Country 3.64



2021
2021
2021
2019-2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018-2019
2018
2017
2017
2017-2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016-2017
2016
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014-2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013-2014
2013
2013
2013
2012

Women's Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Women's Cross Country
Women's Tennis
Women's Outdoor Track & Field
Women's Soccer
Women's Volleyball
Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Outdoor Track & Field
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Tennis
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Women's Cross Country
Women's Half Marathon
Women's Soccer
Women's Swimming and Diving
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Women's Track & Field
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Women's Swimming & Diving
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Women's Track & Field
Women's Tennis

3.59
3.51
3.54
3.61
3.50
3.52
3.28
3.51
3.67
3.66
3.55
3.40
3.37
3.18
3.16
3.46
3.44
3.42
3.59
3.55
3.10
3.36
3.42
3.45
3.27
3.72
3.48
3.55
3.52
3.08
3.31
3.37
3.48
3.41
3.44
3.32
3.44
3.44
3.36
3.27
3.54



2012 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.46

2012 Women's Soccer 3.37
2012 Women's Volleyball 3.34
2012 Women's Cross Country 3.28
2011 Women's Cross Country 3.30
2011 Women's Half Marathon 3.22
2011 Women's Soccer 3.38
2011-2012 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.36
2011 Women's Tennis 3.30
2011 Women's Volleyball 3.32
2010-2011 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.32
2010 Women's Volleyball 3.52
2009 Women's Volleyball 3.51
2008 Women's Volleyball 3.52

NJCAA ALL-ACADEMIC STUDENT-ATHLETES
NJCAA All-Academic Student-Athletes have attained the following grade-point averages:
NJCAA All-Academic First Team: 4.00 GPA
NJCAA All-Academic Second Team: 3.80-3.99 GPA
NJCAA All-Academic Third Team: 3.60-3.79 GPA

For a list of student-athletes that have been awarded one of these three NJCAA honors for their
academic achievements, please click here: NJCAA Academic Student-Athlete Award Recipients

Updated August 4, 2025


https://www.njcaa.org/awards/academic_student-athlete

