## **ACADEMIC HONORS**

## NJCAA ACADEMIC TEAM OF THE YEAR

The following teams have been named NJCAA Academic Team of the Year for having attained the highest team GPA in the nation for their sport:

Year	Sport	Cumulative GPA
2019-2020	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.61
2018	Women's Cross Country	3.67
2016	Women's Outdoor Track & Field	3.49
2016	Men's Swimming & Diving	3.36
2013	Half Marathon	3.80
2012	Women's Track & Field	3.47
2012	Men's Swimming & Diving	3.50
2009	Women's Half Marathon	3.52

## **NJCAA ALL-ACADEMIC TEAMS**

The following teams have been nominated for NJCAA Academic Team of the Year awards for having attained a team GPA of 3.0 or above:

2025Women's Volleyball3.612025Women's Swimming & Diving3.612025Men's Swimming & Diving3.202025Women's Outdoor Track & Field3.712025Women's Cross Country3.772024Women's Outdoor Track & Field3.522024Women's Swimming & Diving3.332024Men's Swimming & Diving3.42023Women's Volleyball3.31	
2025 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.20 2025 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.71 2025 Women's Cross Country 3.77 2024 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.52 2024 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.33 2024 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.4	
2025 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.71 2025 Women's Cross Country 3.77 2024 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.52 2024 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.33 2024 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.4	
2025 Women's Cross Country 3.77 2024 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.52 2024 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.33 2024 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.4	
2024 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.52 2024 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.33 2024 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.4	
2024 Women's Swimming & Diving 3.33 2024 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.4	
2024 Men's Swimming & Diving 3.4	
2023 Women's Volleyball 3.31	
2023 Women's Soccer 3.6	
2023 Women's Cross Country 3.52	
2023 Men's Tennis 3.48	
2023 Women's Outdoor Track & Field 3.66	
2022 Women's Soccer 3.60	
2022 Women's Tennis 3.55	
2022 Women's Volleyball 3.71	
2022 Men's Outdoor Track & Field 3.51	
2021 Women's Cross Country 3.64	

2021	Women's Soccer	3.59
2021	Women's Tennis	3.51
2021	Women's Volleyball	3.54
2019-2020	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.61
2019	Women's Cross Country	3.50
2019	Women's Soccer	3.52
2019	Women's Tennis	3.28
2019	Women's Volleyball	3.51
2018	Women's Cross Country	3.67
2018	Women's Tennis	3.66
2018	Women's Outdoor Track & Field	3.55
2018	Women's Soccer	3.40
2018	Women's Volleyball	3.37
2018-2019	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.18
2018	Women's Outdoor Track & Field	3.16
2017	Women's Cross Country	3.46
2017	Women's Soccer	3.44
2017-2018	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.42
2017	Women's Tennis	3.59
2017	Women's Volleyball	3.55
2017	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	3.10
2016	Men's Tennis	3.36
2016	Women's Cross Country	3.42
2016	Women's Soccer	3.45
2016-2017	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.27
2016	Women's Tennis	3.72
2016	Women's Volleyball	3.48
2014	Women's Cross Country	3.55
2014	Women's Half Marathon	3.52
2014	Women's Soccer	3.08
2014-2015	Women's Swimming and Diving	3.31
2014	Women's Tennis	3.37
2014	Women's Volleyball	3.48
2014	Women's Track & Field	3.41
2013	Women's Cross Country	3.44
2013	Women's Soccer	3.32
2013-2014	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.44
2013	Women's Tennis	3.44
2013	Women's Volleyball	3.36
2013	Women's Track & Field	3.27
2012	Women's Tennis	3.54

2012	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.46
2012	Women's Soccer	3.37
2012	Women's Volleyball	3.34
2012	Women's Cross Country	3.28
2011	Women's Cross Country	3.30
2011	Women's Half Marathon	3.22
2011	Women's Soccer	3.38
2011-2012	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.36
2011	Women's Tennis	3.30
2011	Women's Volleyball	3.32
2010-2011	Women's Swimming & Diving	3.32
2010	Women's Volleyball	3.52
2009	Women's Volleyball	3.51
2008	Women's Volleyball	3.52

## **NJCAA ALL-ACADEMIC STUDENT-ATHLETES**

NJCAA All-Academic Student-Athletes have attained the following grade-point averages:

NJCAA All-Academic First Team: 4.00 GPA

NJCAA All-Academic Second Team: 3.80-3.99 GPA NJCAA All-Academic Third Team: 3.60-3.79 GPA

For a list of student-athletes that have been awarded one of these three NJCAA honors for their academic achievements, please click here: <a href="NJCAA Academic Student-Athlete Award Recipients">NJCAA Academic Student-Athlete Award Recipients</a>

Updated August 4, 2025